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LICENSE
NUMBER

2066

2110

2155

2276

2371

2433

2501

2546

2562

2586

2610

2650

2750

2826

2993

302$

3243

3255

3463 '

3771

3620

3860

3872

3933

3961

4064

4247

4259

4504

4514

4583

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
S l ' R N A M E

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Leesett

Lee

Lee

Leaphart

Le apha rt

Lee

Lee

Lee-

Leaphart

Lee

Leaphart

Lee

Leaphart

Lee

Leach

Lear

Lee

Light foot

Leaphart

Lee

Leaphart

1,1 Rht

Leaphart

Leaphart

Lee

Lee

Ledbetter

Le apha rt

Lee

Lee

Lee

,

G1VKN N A M E
RESIDENCE

Albert

Little Washinetoi
Prank J.

Columbia, S.C.
George G.

Gilbert. S.C.
Albert D.

Leesville, S.C..

Callie D.

Lexington, S.C.
Charles H.
Columbia, S.C.
John W.

Columbia, S.C.

Woodrow R.

"Gaston. S.C.
John Wesley
Leesville, S.C.
Robert Gene

West Columbia,SC
Johnnie

Batesburg, S.C.
Richard M.

Columbia, S.C.
Aironzia

Lexington, S.C.
Thomas Sari, Jr.

Gilbert, S.C.

C.B.

Wa^ener, S.C.
Bert
Ithsp.n, TC.Y.
Gerald James

Anderson, S. C.
Thomas E.

Columbia, S.C.
James

West Columbia.SC

William D.

West Colurnbia.se
Elmer H.

Lexington, S.C.

John D.
Pelien, S.C.
Gerald 0.

Lexingtonr S.C.

Ruf us K. . Jr.
West C olumbi a , S C

Stuard W.
Colmnbi s, P> . H.

Jack
Columbia, S.C.
Samuel S.

Columbia. S.C.
Newton B.

Leesville , S.C.
Julius L.

Columbia. S.C.

Robert M.

Columbia. S.C.
Thomas William

Columbia. S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SVKNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Sineletary

.H.C.
Rabon

Miller

Smith

Co clay

Glock

Thomas

King

Waters

Taylor

Smith

Wallace

Brooks

Derrick

Rushton

Morris

McQueen

Adams

Brooks

Mills

Hut to

; Sp2?adley

Shealy

Me Clint on

Brown

Dent

Heddon

Kirk land

Hickerson

1 McKav

Buff

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Sthel

Charlotte, ^.C.

Alberta

Columbia, S.C.
Mary Ellen

Lexington. S.C*.
Geneva Mae

Leesville, S.C..

Dorothy
Lexington, S.C.
Wanda M.

Columbia, S.C-
Mary B.

Columbia, S..C.

Dorothy V.

Gaston r S.C.
Lena
Leesville, S. C.

Betty Joyce

West Columbia, SC

Pearlie Mae

Batesburg, S.C.
Delores

Columbia. S.C.

Annie Maude

West Columbia, S
Catherine B.

Lexington, S.C.

Annie Lee

Wagener. S.C.

Jli^sbfiito^Lolli^
Ttbnr . f l j W.Y.

Sva Mae -

Dillon. S.C.
Patricia Ann

Batesburg. S. C.
Etoria

West Columbia.SC

Dorothy S.

Lexington . S.C.
Azilene

Lexington. S.C.

Jean Elizabeth
Pelion, S.C.

Shirley

Lsssville, S.C.

Bobbie Jean

Columbia, S.C.

Catherine

Alma

Columbia. S.C.
Martha Cox

C olumbi a r S .C*
Elva L.

Swansea. S.C.
Li Hie Mae

Columbia, R . n .

Louise

Rlaney, S.fi .

Jo Ann

C olumbi* F) T S.H.

AGE OF
MAN

*6t OF

WOMAN

56
50
22

17
22

17
20

18

22
18
21

19
63

44
25
16
56
48
20

16

43
36
20

18

20
3 21

21

16

2S

27
33,

25
21

25
23

. 20

20

32

29
24
26

31
18

19

18
21
18

_££_

PQ

38
27

_27
19
18
24

??

?5

18
27
18

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

¥

W

0

W

w

w

w

w

C

w

C

w

w

w .

C

w

C

fc

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILTI
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Sept

Sept
Wov

LMov

Wov

Dec
Mar

War

June
June
July

July
Sept

Sept

Oct

Oct

Oct

Oct

ftov

Etfov

Dec

Dec

Jan

Jan

\pr
May
June

June
Dot

Oct

aoy__
LM'nv

Ipr
^pr

tfay

Ylav
Jet

Oct

.Tuns

June
July

Tuly

\ug

Sept

=5ept

Dot

Dot

tfov

Inv

Tan

?eb
July

July
July

July
?eb

?fib

?fib
feh
ipr

Day

25

26
1

3
27
1|_
8

11

13
14
20

24
3

10
11
12
26
28
10

12

6
10
10

11

24
1
10

17
26

28

?

13

20

18

19
6
13

If*
17
19

20

27
28

10

11
28

30

?>=;
29

h
^

7̂
9
10

11

PS
26

?1

Year

1948

1948
1948
1948
1948

1948
1949

1949
1949

1949
1949
1949
1949

1949

1949
1949

1949
1949

1949
1949
1949
19£0_

19^0

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Sept

Sept

Nov

Mov

Dec

Dec
Mar

to

June
June

July
July
Sept

Sept

Oct

Oct

Oct
Oct

Nov

Mov

Dec

Dec

Jan

Jan ..
May

1950 May
1950

1950

1950
195'0

19SO

1951

1951

1951

1951

.1952
1952

1952

!252_
1952
1952

1952

1952

1952

1952

1952-

1953
1953
1953
1953

1953
1953
195ft
}9^1

-iQ^Ji

1QCIJ,

1954

-rJune

June

Oct

Yiay

Vlay
May

Dot

Oct

jliiXXEL.

Julv
July

July

Vug .
iug
Sept

Sept
tfov
Sov

Sov

\T^V

?eb

?eb
July

July
Juiy

July

7fih

*^
^h
Ipr

V pr>

Day

26
26

3
3
4
j .
11
25

14
14
24
24
10

10

12

12

28

28

12

12

10

10

15
15
1
1
17
17
28
28

P7

15
29
19

19

13

?n
16
20

28
28
30
11

I P
2

7

?*
4
4
4
9
9

9
11

11

?*
27

?7

Year

194Q
iv48
1948
1948
1948

1948
1949

1949
1949
19U9
1949
1949
1949

1949
1949
1949
1949

1949
i949
1949
1949
1949
1950
1950

1950
1950
1950

1950
1950

1S5D-

1951
1951
1951
19 SL
1951
1951

r

1952
1952

1S5̂
1952

1952

1952

1Q5P

1952
1952

1QW2

1953
1953

1953
1953
1953

1954
1954
IQC;I]
nqcq^
1954
1Q^4

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE
U R F" IVfl A R K *=:

PLACE OF MARRIAGE |

Sara R. Boozer

(N. P.I LexiAgton.SC
Sara R. Boozer

( N. P . ) Lexlngt on, SC
Sara R. Boozer

( N.P. } Lexinston.SC
Rev. J. L. Drafts

Leesville, S.C,

Sara R. Boozer

C N . E . } Lexinston.se
Sara R. Boozer
(N.P. )Lexington,SC
Sara R. Boozer

( N. P . ) Lexingt on, S C

Sara R. Boozer

(H.P. )Lexington.SC

Sara R. "Boozer

(N.P. iLexlngton.SC
Rev. J.W. Wessingej

West Columbia ,S. C.

Rev. Ed. Wise

Lexington. S. C.
Sara R. Boozer

(N. P. ^LexingtonjSC

Sara R. Boozer
(IS. ? . 1 Lexington. SC

Sara R. Boozer

(K.P.)Lexington,3C

Si'rs R. Boozer

( K. P . ) Lexinst on, SC

Rev... .TLbomas p. .aube

William McKlnly Bov

Parent !s Consent

Parent ! s Consent

_

Mother's Consent

Mrs. Burton King

Brother ! s C ons ent
(rarents ueaa)

r

mh"
Columbia. S.C. II
Sara R. Boozed

(N.P . )T,exington,SC

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge

T3QV. Kftfold .T. MRSC

Inmanr S.C.
Rev. Raymond L. Ho]

Lexington, S.C.

Sara H- JBoozer
3rol?atg Judge

B.D. wyae
Probate Judge

Rev. R.A. Wilk^

West Columbia. S.C.

SaT»s Pf. "Rno7.eT«
Probate Judge

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Juage
Lexington. B.C.
Rev. Wallace D. G-le

Columbd a, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
T.fiTl npt.on S.H.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
T.ftYn np-hnn .^ , fl ,

Probate Judee^
.jexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge

n

royd. Jr.

at on

4
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